
Questions: Feel free to contact us ... Beverage Journal, Inc. / 410 796-5455 / info@beveragejournalinc.com / PO Box 159 Hamsptead MD 21074-0159

Maryland  l  Washington, DC

Please feel free to shoot over an 
Email; give us a call, or visit our 
web site: 

410-796-5455

PRICE LISTS ARE DUE AT 12:00 NOON ON THE BELOW DATES

	 Issue........................................................................... Due Date

 	 January 2023............................. Monday, December 12, 2022

	 February 2023.............................. Thursday, January 12, 2023

	 March 2023...................................Monday, February 13, 2023

	 April 2023..........................................Monday, March 13, 2023

	 May 2023.......................................Wednesday, April 12, 2023

	 June 2023............................................... Friday, May 12, 2023

	 July 2023............................................. Monday, June 12, 2023

	 August 2023....................................Wednesday, July 12, 2023

	 September 2023..............................Monday, August 14, 2023

	 October 2023............................Tuesday, September 12, 2023

	 November 2023........................... Thursday, October 12, 2023

	 December 2023.......................... Monday, November 13, 2023

2023 PRICE LIST DEADLINE SCHEDULE

BRAND INDEX UPDATES are due 
the 7th (or the next business day) of 
the month prior to issue date. 

For example, March updates are due  
February 7.

QUESTIONS?   

steve@beveragejournalinc.com

www.beveragejournalinc.com
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